(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

RED HAZE LIMITED

RED HOUSE LEGAL LIMITED

REDIRECT TAG LIMITED

REDI 214 LIMITED

RED KITE SERVICES LIMITED

RED OFFICE ( SKELMERSDALE ) LTD

RED PALM GLAMOUR LIMITED

RED PARROTT LIMITED

REDSAPPHIRE LIMITED

REDS 10 MODULAR LIMITED

RED STAR FOOTBALL ACADEMY

REDSTRIKE MOTION LIMITED

RED TANGERINE LIMITED

RED33GROUP LTD

REDWOLF EVENTS LIMITED

REDWOOD PARTNERS LTD

REDWOODS BESPOKE TAX AND ADVISORY
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

REDWOOD TREE PUBLISHING LTD

REENACO LTD

REENA SHAW AND SONS LIMITED

REERAC LIMITED

REEVAN LTD

REFINED ELEMENT LIMITED

REGAL COMMERCIAL STREET LIMITED

REGAL OUTDOOR LTD

REGENCY MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

REGENTS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

REGGAE ISLAND GRILL LIMITED

REGIMENTAL CYCLES LIMITED

REGIONAL LAUNDRY GROUP LIMITED

REGIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

REGIONAL RECRUITMENT GROUP LIMITED

REGIUS LETTINGS LIMITED

THE REGIUS RENOVATIONS LTD

REGMACK TRADERS LIMITED

REG UBHI LTD

REHABILITATION MEDICS LIMITED

REHOBOTH CM CONSULTANTS LTD

REHOBOTH UK RESPONSE LTD

REID COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LIMITED

REID PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD

R88 MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LTD

REKEL LTD

REKEN CONSULTANCY LTD

RELAX IN LONDON LIMITED

RELAX N DRIVE LTD

RELIABELL FIRE & SECURITY LIMITED

RELIANCE MEDICS UK LTD

RELICS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

REM&CO LIMITED

REMEBEAR LTD

REMITSY LTD

REM SERVICES 2015 LIMITED

RENDEZ-VOUS-AUSTRIA LTD

09561367
09557143
09557841
09561099
09554318
09556946
09564555
09558999
09558165
09562567
09561165
09556328
09557174
09561635
09561656
09557059
09562217

09558723
09559916
09561874
09554301
09554558
09556164
09555320
09555157
09563003

09556100
09565290
09555298
09560504
09566007
09556925
09562987
09559308
09556666
09560864
09560094
09560693
09561256
09562232
09556168
09557719
09564472
09560463
09563134
09559841
09561581
09554269
09562736
09554899
09561640
09562552
09565715
09554211
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RENDEZVOUS CHORLEY LTD

RENERGY SOLUTIONS SOUTH LIMITED
THE RENEWABLES INFRASTRUCTURE
GROUP (UK) INVESTMENTS LIMITED

REN HOLDINGS LIMITED

RENI HEALTHCARE SERVICE LTD

RENNY J LIMITED

RENOL LIMITED

RENOV8 BUILDING & PLASTERING LIMITED

RENOV8 INTERIORS LTD

RENT A HOME (PETERBOROUGH) LTD

RENT AND SALE LTD

RENT A OFFICE LTD

RENT A SPACE (SELF-STORAGE) LIMITED

REN TRANSPORT LTD

RENTSQUARE LIMITED

THE REPAIR FARMS LTD

REPORTICO LTD

THE REPTILE RESTAURANT LIMITED

REQUIRED TECHNOLOGY LTD

REQUISTAR HOLDINGS LTD.

RESHAM COLLECTIONS LIMITED

RESHINE ENERGY CO., LTD

RESIDENCY INVESTOR LIMITED

RESILIENCE LAW LIMITED

RESITRANS LIMITED

RESOLUTE LEARNING LIMITED

RESOLVD LTD

RESOLVE CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

RESOLVE CONTRACT DISPUTES LIMITED

RESOLVERE (GGC) LIMITED

RESTORATIVE BEER LIMITED

RESULTS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

RESURGO LIMITED

RETAS LIMITED

RETAIL INSTALL LTD

RETRAN INVEST LIMITED

THE RETREAT COMPANY ONLINE
SERVICES LIMITED

RETROSPARES LIMITED

RETURN ON INSIGHTS LIMITED

REUPCYCLE LIMITED

REVAMP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

REVENUE CONSULTANCY LTD

REVEST INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD

REV FOOD CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

REVIEWING WORK LTD

REVIVE GLOBAL TECH LTD

REVLINKGLOBAL LIMITED

REVOLUTIONARY ARTISANS OF LONDON LTD

REVOLUTION TRANSPORT AFC LIMITED

REWARDS EXTRA LTD

REW (UK) HEAT ENERGY TECHNOLOGY
CO., LTD

09565183
09564307
09564873

09554891
09560277
09561955
09557156
09564298
09561166
09557713
09555023
09554833
09563846
09561002
09556605
09559567
09557784
09554670
09562463
09556991
09565330
09559418
09564762
09558719
09566097
09558923
09555722
09563223
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09564977
09557445
09562699
09554972
09559346
09566029
09564722
09565991

09555501
09561005
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09556999
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09558952
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09554981
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